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MONDAY, DECEMBER 9, 1985 CONTINUED 

1985-1986 REVENUE SHARING 

851209 John F. Cantrell 
604504 Hearon Steel 
604505 Allied Bearings 
604506 Turnpike Ford . 
604898 Metropolitan Human Serv. 
604899 Westside YMCA 

Brake Rebuilders 

Drive Train Spec. 

604913 Emergency 
604925 Emergency 

1985-1986 CC HEALTH . FUND 

851209 Okla.Emp1l.Sec. Commission 
851209 Atlas Life Ins. 
851209 Prudential Health Care 
851209 Blue Cross/Blue Shield 

1940 Dasibi Environmental Corp. 
1941 Administrative Services 

1942 Jenco Wholesale 
1943 Histacount 
1944 Evans-Anderson Dental Lab. 
1945 Dimension Specialist 
1946 Alltech Associates 
1947 Hospital Products 
1948 Benson Lumber © 
1949 Beacon Stamp & Seal 
1950 Software City 
1951 Amer.Soc.of Agricultural 
1952 Sherwood. Medical 
1953 Scott Rice 
1954 Meda Sonica 
1955 Millipore Corp. 
1956 Okla. Physicians Supply 
1957 S & S Scientific Inc. 
1958 Thompson Movie Supply 
1959 Reeve Dental Supply 
1960 Spencer Mead 
1961 Thompson Haywood Co. 
1962 Stress Management Research 
1963 Crow Radio , 
1964 Scott Rice 
1965 Fields-Downs-Randolph 
1966 Scott Rice 
1967 Empire Plumbing 
1968 Applied Medical Inc. 

. 1969 Alza Pharmaceuticals 
1970 Morrison Paper Co. 
1971 Mid West Sheet Metal 
1972 . Graybar 
1973 Willie Lawson 
1974 Fields-Downs-Randolph 
1975 Scott Rice 

1976 Empire Plumbing 
1977 Nursing Outlook 
1978 Tulsa Cty.Med.Society 

' 1979 Gen.Telephone Co. 
1980 Greener's Janitorial Serv. 
1981 Public Serv.Co. 
1982 Continental Water Systems 
1983 Jane Gordon 
1984 Evelyn Shackleford 
1985 Anna. Jean Kurzyna 
1986 Janet L. Murray 
1987 Brenda Oswald 
1988 Peggy A. Morgan 
1989 Linda M. Gibson 
1990 Suzanne Bowman 

1991 Mark Fleming 

1992 | Rebecca Rhoads 

1993 Nancy Wilmott. 
1994 Melanie Mandeville 
1995 Ruth Kruse 
1996 Frances E. Wall 
1997 Maxine Bosch 
1998 Viola Young 
1999 Sarah A. Sullivan 
2000 Barbara Perry 

2001 Kathy Jones 
2002 LaVanche Hawkins 

Clearing Account 
Reinforcing Steel 
Bearings & seals 
Wiper refills 
‘85-86 Membership/half 
Funding Assistance 
Bearing 
Clip, kit, & seal 

OESC/Third Quarter 
Life & Disab. 
Health Care 
Health Care 
Repair & Corr.maint. 
#10 Printed envelopes 
Holly, Dwarf Yaupon 
Ledger cards 
Temp.Part. Denture 
Letterhead, News release 
Funnels,storage rack 
Tempaway 3700 
Glass, Compound glazing 
Stamp 
Smart term 400 date 
Ref.Book 

Misc.Lab supplies 
Misc.supplies 
Fetal sound unit 
Misc.Lab. Supplies 
N-Multistrix SG 
200 Test Replacement kit 
16mm Movie Projector 
Misc. Supplies 
Towelettes, etc. 
Rodent Bait 

Family Vol I, II 
Battery : 

Misc.Supplies 
Misc.Supplies 
Misc.Supplies 
Computer Room 
Stethoscope 
IUDS 
Dixie paper towels 
Labor & Mat 

Light ballast 
Lab & Mat. 

Yellow, Coral Dots 
NAT 68-380 Black 
PVC 
l yr. subscription 

Advertising for 11/85 
B.A. to 12/28/85 
Clean for 11/85 

Air Site #135,#138,#139 
Replace carbon tanks 
November travel 

November travel 

November travel 
July thru Nov. 
November travel 

November travel 
November travel. 

Pro.Serv. for 11/85 
November travel 

November travel 

Oct. & Nov. travel 
November travel 
Nov. Travel-In-Serv. 
November travel 

November travel 
November travel 
November travel 

November travel 

November travel 

November travel 

Travel 

25,319.55 
2,733.99 

42.25 
13.76 

7,500.00 
15,000.00 

16.99 
12.56 

2,014.00 
3,551.85 

12,613.89 
13,303.15 

91.04 
70.27 

303.50 
63.48 
57.00 

529.80 
190.19 

5.78 
9.04 

21.49 
268.20 
27.00 
51.00 
52.21 
53.00 

406.15 
175.92 
220.49 

1,008.00 
225.76 

1,124.50 
230.00 
72.40 
82.50 
76.84 

226.74 
52.22 
73.12 
42.30 

489.60 
36.85 
29.60 

211.84 
195.10 

3.36 
138.00 
10.36 
16.00 
60.00 

161.04 
425.00 
68.94 

126.50 
78.72 
92.66 
96.97 
6.15 
6.15 

18.25 
56.17 

297.00 
46.13 
47.56 
25.83 
56.37 

223.67 
29.32 
13.12 
34.85 
49.61 
35.26 

116.24 
62.52 


